DAY 1

Final Running Target Men

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

40

Rk | Bib [Name Nat Score Total [Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 411 NYBERG HYL Points 00 1 1|1 000000(00(00 1 1 7
Jesper TE 000 000 000 000000 (000
SPO Score 103 99 100[102 7100 102 99][100[ 85 82107
RTS
2 534 THURESSON ATVI Points 1 000000 1 00 1|11 0000 S
Pontus DS 000 000{000 000 000 00
JSK Score 107 96 68| 99 101 102 102[10.1[100 81 94
Bronze Medal Match
3 514 MARTINSSON OSB Points 00 0000001 1 1 1[1]1 6
Emil Y 000 000 000 000
JAKT Score 104 99 82 75102 103 103 104| 95| 96
SKY
4 325 HOLMBERG FINL Points 00 1 1 1 (00 0,0 0,00,0(0,0(0,0 3
Krister AND 000 000 000 000 000{000{000
Score 104 102 105 92| 87 100 97 94| 78| 73
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 411 NYBERG HYL Points 1 1 00 1 (00 1 00 1 ]00][1 6
Jesper TE 000 000 000 000
SPO Score 108 108 106 108| 89 102 85 107] 92[1086
RTS
2 325 HOLMBERG FINL Points 00 00 00001 00 1 001 (0,0 3
Krister AND 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
Score 102 55 106 101| 94 54 91 86|105| 93
Semifinal 2
1 514 MARTINSSON 0SB Points 00 00 00 11]00 1 0000 2
Emil Y 000 000 000 000 000 000
JAKT Score 73 100 93 105 86 100 103 102
SKY
2 534 THURESSON ATVI Points 1 1 1 00|1 00 1 1 6
Pontus DS 000 000
JSK ‘Score 96 104 97 92| 99 99 108 107

SWEDISH

CUP
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Running Target Men

1

SWEDISH

41

514

534

325

275

NYBERG Jesper

MARTINSSON Emil

THURESSON Pontus

HOLMBERG Krister

ANDERSSON Oscar

PASANEN Matias

HYLTE SPORTSKYTTAR Slow

OSBY
JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
ATVIDS JSK
FINLAND

GARPENBERGS JSK

FINLAND

Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

95
93

98
94

96
93

94
87

92
86

36
91

CUP

AIR GUNS

98

93
92

97
92

93
93
81

85

284

282

284
276

283
268

281
261

278
262

574-18x

572-13x

560-11x

551-12x

542- 9x

540-10x

41




Final Running Target Women

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk | Bib [Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 437 TANGEN NOR Points 0000 11 00 1 00f00[1T 1 1 7
Anneline GE 000 000 000  000(000
Score 91 94 107|104 89 100 85| 75[102 101 102
2 278 HEIKKILA FINL Points 00 1T 00f00 T 00 T[1[000000 5
Ida AND 000 000000 000 000 000 00
Score 91 100 7.8[100 102 97 95] 7.7] 76 98 &7
Bronze Medal Match
3 279 SEIKKULA FINL Points 00 1 1 00]1 1 000011 6
Jenni AND 000 000 000 000
Score 53 109 97 91103 96 31 63| 84| 93
4 277 VAITTINEN FINL Points 1 00 00 1]0000 1 1]00[00 3
Aino AND 000 000 000 000 000|000
Score 78 82 90 97| 72 34 100 107| 77| 83
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib [Name Nat Score Total [Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 278 HEIKKILA FINL Points 1 00 1 1|1 1 00 1 3
Ida AND 000 000
Score 97 89 100 98| 88 101 7.7 103
2 279 SEIKKULA FINL Points 0,0 1 0,0 00]00 00 1 00 2
Jenni AND 000  000000/000 000 000
Score 81 92 82 63[ 75 61 105 a7
Semifinal 2
1 277 VAITTINEN FINL Points 0,0 0,0 00[00 T 00 TJoo0[1T 0000 7
Aino AND 000 000000{000 000  [000| 000 00
Score 76 96 38| 74 76 15 108| 95[101 85 45
2 437 TANGEN NOR Points 1 00 11 00 100[1]00 1 1 9
Anneline GE 000 000  000| 00O
Score 92 96 66] 76 71 93 67[106] 45 107 83
Running Target Women
1 2 278 HEIKKILA Ida FINLAN Slow 92 92 96 280
D Fast 85 91 93 269 549-11x
2 2 277 VAITTINEN Aino FINLAN Slow 88 91 95 274
D Fast 82 8 87 255 529-10x
3 1 437 TANGEN Anneline NORGE Slow 87 94 91 272
Fast 73 89 88 250 522-13x
4 1 279 SEIKKULA Jenni FINLAN Slow 81 93 92 266
D Fast 81 73 86 240 506- 4x

SWEDISH

CUP
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Final Running Target Men Junior

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk | Bib |[Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 282 LAUKKA FINL Points 1 00 1 0000 1 1 1|1 6
Frans AND 000 000|000
Score 106 64 94 95/100 108 10.1 10.3 103
2 274 KARLSSON FINL Points 00 1 0000|1 00 000,000 2
Henri AND 000 000 000 000 000 000|000

Score 100 92 89 95/101 107 96 86| 99

Bronze Medal Match

3 516 MARTINSSON 0SB Points 1 10000 1 1 00001 1 1 9
Albin Y 0001000 000|000
JAKT Score 104 104 71| 81 93 104 100] 51| 81 104 94
4 273 WILKMAN FINL Points 0000 1|1 0000 1|1]/000000 7
William AND 000 000 000 000 000 000 00
Score 94 93 76[100 89 62 103] 93] 79 101 72

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 516 MARTINSSON 0SB Points 00 1 00|17 00 1 00|71 (000000 9
Albin Y 000 000 000 000 000 000 00
JAKT Score 97 101 94 83 42 101 90| 95 82 80 85
SKY
2 282 LAUKKA FINL Points 1 00 100 1 00 1]00|1T 1 1 11
Frans AND 000 000 000 000
Score 100 86 100] 7.7 103 92 100| 83 99 104 87

Semifinal 2

1 274 KARLSSON FINL Points 1 1 1 00(0000 1 00f00|1T 1 1 7
Henri AND 000]000 000 000]000
Score 102 101 103 58| 85 96 96 07| 95108 094 94

2 273 WILKMAN FINL Points 000000 1|1 1 00 1|1(000000 S
William AND 000 000 000 000 000 000 00
Score 83 97 70 98| 85 105 86 102|103| 70 65 &5

SWEDISH CUP



Running Target Men Junior

1

SWEDISH

2

282

274

273

516

281

276

LAUKKA Frans

KARLSSON Henri

WILKMAN William

MARTINSSON Albin

VILEN Vili

SOSUNOFF Johannes

FINLAND

FINLAND

FINLAND

0SBY

JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB

FINLAND

FINLAND

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

CUP

AIR GUNS

279
267

234
261

276
256

263
249

251
232

246
208

546-12x

545- 9x

532-13x

512- 5x

483- 5x

454- 1x
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DAY 2

Final Running Target Men

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

65

Rk | Bib [Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 534 THURESSON ATVIPoints 1 0 1 1|1 1 0 1 6
Pontus DS
JSK Score 105 87 103 991102 108 97 101
2 325 HOLMBERG FINL Points 0 1 0 0|0 O 1 O 2
Krister AND
Score 102 106 93 91| 81 77 99 &7
Bronze Medal Match
3 411 NYBERG HYL Points 1 0 0 1|1 1 1 1 6
Jesper TE
SPO Score 96 86 88 102[103 102 104 103
RTS
4 514 MARTINSSON OSBPoints 0 1 1 0|0 0 0 O 2
i JAYKT Score 83 105 99 98[100 89 84 84
SKY
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |[Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 411 NYBERG HYL Points 0 1 1 0|1 0 0 O|1]0 4
Jesper TE
SPO Score 9.1 105 106 98[102 95 99 105[103] a4
RTS
2 325 HOLMBERG FINL Points 1 0 0 1|0 1 1 1|01 6
Krister AND
Score 93 98 102 105[ 87 103 101 106] 85100
Semifinal 2
1 534 THURESSON ATVIPoints 0 1 0 1[0 o0 1 1[1]1 6
Pontus DS
JSK Score 90 108 97 104[ 7.1 847102 106] 96[104
2 514 MARTINSSON OSB Points 1 0 1 0|1 1 0 0|0])0 4
- JAT(T Score 102 100 101 10.1[102 92 99 9.0[ 9.4[100
SKY

SWEDISH

CUP

AIR GUNS




Running Target Men

1

SWEDISH

1

41

514

534

325

275

NYBERG Jesper

MARTINSSON Emil

THURESSON Pontus

HOLMBERG Krister

PASANEN Matias

ANDERSSON Oscar

HYLTE SPORTSKYTTAR
0SBY
JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB
ATVIDS JSK

FINLAND

FINLAND

GARPENBERGS JSK

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

CUP

AIR GUNS

95

93
94

97
85

80

83

92
84

97

97
94

89
94

95
94

94

88

291
289

284

276
273

286
263

284
258

273
268

580-14x

574- Tx

549- 9x

549- 9x

542-10x

541-11x
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Final Running Target Women

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

67

Rk | Bib |[Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 278 HEIKKILA FINLPoints 0 0 1 1]1 1 1 1 3
Ida AND
Score 99 101 101 105[103 88 79 101
2 437 TANGEN NORPoints 1 1 0 0|0 0 O O 2
Anneline GE
Score 100 107 56 a7| 89 88 17 a5
Bronze Medal Match
3 279 SEIKKULA FINL Points 0 0 1]1 0 1 0 1 1 1 9
Jenni AND
Score 72 59105| 99 57 82 7.1| 92| 75 107 89
4 277 VAITTINEN FINL Points 1 1 0]0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7
Aino AND
Score 105 79 86| 34 109 57 82[1086] 25 93 64
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total [Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 277 VAITTINEN FINLPoints 0 1 1 1]0 1 0 0 0 4
Aino AND
Score 75 96 109 100[ 35 107 84 74 a5] 85
2 278 HEIKKILA FINLPoints 1 0 0 O0]1 0 1 1 1 6
Ida AND
Score 98 83 1068 97| 97 83 101 10.1| 90| 9.4
Semifinal 2
1 437 TANGEN NOR Points 1 1 0 1]1 0 1 1 6
Anneline E
Score 100 103 76 94[ 61 52 85 102
2 279 SEIKKULA FINLPoits 0 0 1 0|0 1 0 0 2
Jenni AND
Score 95 91 97 74| 47 81 82 82
Running Target Women
1 1 278 HEIKKILA Ida FINLAN Slow 95 97 97 289
D Fast 93 90 89 272  561-10x
2 1 437 TANGEN Anneline NORGE Slow 83 88 94 265
Fast 86 84 89 259 524- 8x
3 1 279 SEIKKULA Jenni FINLAN Slow 77 87 83 247
D Fast 82 92 73 247 494- 3x
4 2 277 VAITTINEN Aino FINLAN Slow 90 92 87 269
D Fast 69 73 76 218  487- Tx

SWEDISH

CUP

AIR GUNS




Final Running Target Men Junior

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

68

Rk | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 274 KARLSSON FINLPoints 1 0 1 1|0 1 0 O]|1]1 6
Henri AND
Score 106 82 105 105] 7.7 103 81 ao[1w01] 78
2 282 LAUKKA FINLPoints 0 1 0 0]1 0 1 1]0f0 4
Frans AND
Score 104 89 101 74|106 94 93 03| 84| 48
Bronze Medal Match
3 516 MARTINSSON OSBPoits 1 0 1 0|1 0 1 1|1 6
Albin Y
JAKT Score 101 93 106 77104 8¢ 82 ag[102
SKY
4 273 WILKMAN FINLPoints 0 1 0 1]0 1 0 0]0 3
William AND
Score 99 97 105102 61 105 62 63| 78
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 282 LAUKKA FINLPoints 0 0 1 1[0 1 1 11 6
Frans AND
Score 99 57 102 108[ a7 101 84 103[101
2 516 MARTINSSON OSB Points 1 1 0 0|1 0 0 O0]O0 3
Albin Y
JAKT Score 100 101 69 101 64 a1 63 102[ 43
SKY
Semifinal 2
1 274 KARLSSON FINLPoints 1 1 0 1]1 0 1 001 6
Henri AND
Score 102 102 97 99[106 90 102 95| 97| 99
2 273 WILKMAN FINLPoints 0 0 1 0|0 1 0 1|1]0 4
William AND
Score 94 101 103 85[102 104 86 103[107] 95

SWEDISH CUP

AIR GUNS
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Running Target Men Junior

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

Rk | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks

Gold Medal Match
1 274 KARLSSON FINL Points 1 0 1 1|0 1 0 O0([1][1 6

Henri AND

Score 106 82 105 105[ 7.7 103 81 80[101] 78

2 282 LAUKKA FINLPoints 0 1 0 0|1 0 1 1(0]|0 4

Frans AND

Score 104 89 101 74|106 94 93 93| 84| 48

Bronze Medal Match

3 516 MARTINSSON OSBPoints 1 0 1 0|1 0 1 11 6
Albin Y
JAKT Score 101 93 106 77(104 84 92 89[102
SKY
4 273 WILKMAN FINLPoints 0 1 0 1|0 1 0 0]/0 3
William AND

Score 99 97 105 102| 61 105 62 63| 7.8

First Competition Stage - Semifinals

FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 282 LAUKKA FINL Points 0 0 1 1(0 1 1 1|1 6
Frans AND

Score 99 57 102 109] 37 101 82 103|101

2 516 MARTINSSON OSB Points 1 1 0 0|1 0 0 00O 3
Albin Y
JAKT Score 100 101 69 101| 64 81 68 102] 49
SKY
Semifinal 2
1 274 KARLSSON FINLPoints 1 1 0 1|1 0 1 0|0(1 6
Henri AND
Score 102 102 97 99[106 90 102 95| 97| 99
2 273 WILKMAN FINLPoints 0 0 1 0|0 1 0 1|10 B
William AND

Score 94 101 103 85/102 104 86 103|107| 95

SWEDISH CUP




Running Target Men Junior

1

SWEDISH

2

282

274

273

516

281

276

LAUKKA Frans

KARLSSON Henri

WILKMAN William

MARTINSSON Albin

VILEN Vili

SOSUNOFF Johannes

FINLAND

FINLAND

FINLAND

0SBY

JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB

FINLAND

FINLAND

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

CUP

AIR GUNS

89

92
82

93
86

84
77

83

78
62

88

95
91

93

86
87

83
79

77
7

279
267

284
261

276
256

263
249

251
232

246
208

546-12x

545- 9x

532-13x

512- 5x

483- 5x

454- 1x
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DAY 3

Final Running Target Men

Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches

91

Rk [ Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
: :No ks
"Gold Medal Match

1 411 NYBERG HYL Poits 1 1 1 0|1 0 1 O |1 6

Jesper TE
SPO Score 106 106 100 102[100 103 108 9.3[107
RTS
2 325 HOLMBERG FINL Points 0 0 0 1|0 1 0 1]0 3
Krister AND
Score 96 83 99 105] 77 109 &1 106[105
Bronze Medal Match
3 514 MARTINSSON OSB Points 1 1 0 0|1 1 1 1 6
Emil JAYKT Score 107 102 95 85[106 103 108 89
SKY
4 534 THURESSON ATVIPoints 0 0 1 1|0 0 0 O 2
Pontus DS
JSK Score 89 7.1 100 91[105 102 81 51
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 534 THURESSON ATVIPoints 1 0 0 0|0 1 1 1]|0]0 4
Pontus DS
JSK Score 106 102 62 891105 105 106 10.8/10.3[101
2 411 NYBERG HYL Points 0 1 1 1|1 0 0 O |11 6
Jesper TE
SPO Score 100 103 102 100[106 100 90 102]108[105
RTS
Semifinal 2
1 325 HOLMBERG FINLPoints 1 0 0 1|0 0 1 1(|(1]0 1 6
Krister AND
Score 86 101 97 107| 90 91 106 10.7|103] 92 100
2 514 MARTINSSON OSB Points 0 1 1 0|0 0 O O|O|1T O 3
il Y
s JAKT Score 82 105 105 106] 90 9.1 104 100[101[105 82
SKY

SWEDISH

CUP

AIR GUNS




Running Target Men

92

1 2 411  NYBERG Jesper HYLTE SPORTSKYTTAR Slow 95 96 97 288
Fast 93 90 95 278  566-14x
2 2 514 MARTINSSON Emil 0SBY Slow 9 96 95 287
JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB Fast 84 97 97 278  565-15x
3 2 325 HOLMBERG Krister FINLAND Slow 96 93 94 283
Fast 95 93 92 280  563-10x
4 2 534 THURESSON Pontus ATVIDS JSK Slow 97 96 92 285
Fast 86 90 96 272 557-14x
5 2 275 PASANEN Matias FINLAND Slow 86 93 96 275
Fast 85 97 87 269 544- Tx
6 1 389 ANDERSSON Oscar GARPENBERGS JSK Slow 89 96 93 278
Fast a5 91 85 261 539- Tx
Final Running Target Women
Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches
Rk | Bib [Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 278 HEIKKILA FINL Points 0 0 1]1 1 1 oJOo[1 1 1 9
Ida AND
Score 97 82 93|100 102 102 85| 96] 96 102 101
2 437 TANGEN NOR Points 0 1 0[]0 0 0 1[1]0 0 0 7
Anneline GE
Score 97 107 92| 85 96 7.7 88|106| 7.7 68 83
Bronze Medal Match
3 277 VAITTINEN FINLPoints 0 1 1 O[1 1 0 11 B
Aino AND
Score 86 79 99 83[101 105 94 107[108
4 279 SEIKKULA FINLPoints 1 0 0 1]0 0O 1 0[O0 3
Jenni AND
Score 105 64 97 95 76 60 99 63| 81
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib |Name Nat Score Total [Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 278 HEIKKILA FINLPoints 1 1 0 1)1 0 1 1 B
Ida AND
Score 83 90 101 95| 84 105 100 105
2 279 SEIKKULA FINLPoints 0 0 1 0|0 1 0 O 2
Jenni AND
Score 79 70 103 39| 21 106 74 66
Semifinal 2
1 437 TANGEN NORPoints 1 0 0 01 1 1 1]0]1 6
Anneline
Score 100 78 70 83[106 10.1 106 106 80[101
2 277 VAITTINEN FINLPoints 0 1 1 1]0 0 0 O[|1]0 4
Aino AND
Score 91 103 101 93| 94 a1 81 102[10.1[100

SWEDISH

CUP

AIR GUNS




Running Target Women

93

1 1 278 HEIKKILA Ida FINLAN Slow 95 99 96 290
D Fast 91 88 91 270 560-17x
2 2 437 TANGEN Anneline NORGE Slow 87 93 84 264
Fast 83 87 91 261 525- 8x
31 277  VAITTINEN Aino FINLAN Slow 85 85 83 253
D Fast 77 85 83 245  498- 4x QS-off: +19
3 2 279 SEIKKULA Jenni FINLAN Slow 95 84 78 257
D Fast 80 80 81 241  498- 5x QS-off: +10
Final Running Target Men Junior
Second Competition Stage - Medal Matches
Rk | Bib [Name Nat Score Total |Remar
No ks
Gold Medal Match
1 282 LAUKKA FINL Points 01 0J0o 1 1 o[1]0 1 1 8
Frans AND
Score 98 106 103] 80 99 102 99| 811101 69 102
2 274 KARLSSON FINL Points 1 0 11 0 0 101 0 0 &
Henri AND
Score 102 10.1 104[105 86 99 10.1] 72[107 48 83
Bronze Medal Match
3 273 WILKMAN FINLPoints 1 1 1 1|0 1 0 1 6
William AND
Score 101 104 102 93] 83 90 94 94
4 516 MARTINSSON OSBPoints 0 0 0 O]1 0 1 0 2
Albin Y
JAKT Score 64 102 94 92| 87 59 105 17
SKY
First Competition Stage - Semifinals
FP | Bib [Name Nat Score Total |[Remar
No ks
Semifinal 1
1 274 KARLSSON FINLPoints 1 0 1 1]1 1 0 0]1 6
Henri AND
Score 100 93 103 100[ 99 105 105 92[106
2 516 MARTINSSON OSBPoints 0 1 0 0]0 0 0 1[0 2
Albin Y
JAKT Score 50 104 80 92| 54 99 105 99| 73
SKY
Semifinal 2
1 273 WILKMAN FINLPoints 0 0 1 1]0 1 1 00O 4
William AND
Score 96 52 100 93| 83 104 107 84| 80| a8
2 282 LAUKKA FINLPoints 1 1 0 O|1 0 0 1[1][1 6
Frans AND
Score 105 88 94 a7| 97 87 101 105[101] 82

SWEDISH
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AIR GUNS




Running Target Men Junior

1

SWEDISH

2

274

282

273

516

276

281

KARLSSON Henri

LAUKKA Frans

WILKMAN William

MARTINSSON Albin

SOSUNOFF Johannes

VILEN Vili

FINLAND

FINLAND

FINLAND

0OSBY

JAKTSKYTTEKLUBB

FINLAND

FINLAND

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

Slow
Fast

CUP

AIR GUNS

94
91

95
94

93
82

88

87

78
64

94
92

91
97

88

77
85

85
72

76
83

100
92

93

98
91

93
78

87
78

86
80

288
275

279
279

281
263

258
251

259
216

240
227

94

563-11x
558-14x
544-13x
509- 8x
475- 2x

467- 4x
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